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Matematika ¢asticovych systemt 01TMCS
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Opravny

CELKEM Zapocet

test

72 A
1 NE
64 B
77 A
70 B
64 B
35
25 NE
53 D
0
0
0

Findlni hodnoceni klasifikovaného zdpoctu: E (40-47 nebo opravnd pisemka), D (48-55), C (56-63), B (64-71), A (72-80)
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